
1

Sun

8

15

22

29

3

Tue

10

6

Fri

13

2

Mon

9
ALL LINES AND
MUSIC
MEMORIZED

5

Thu

12

4

Wed

11

7 The students cast as
Jane and Michael, no

matter their grade
level, will more

closely follow the 6th-
12th grade schedule!

PSC = Planetarium
11535 Ave. 264

Visalia

Please review the
conflict policy in the
audition information

packet. 

Sat

14

17

24

20

27

16

23

30

19

26

18

25

21

28

June 2025 for 3rd-5th grade

Rehearsal 9:30-11
@ PSC

Rehearsal 9:30-11
@ PSC

Rehearsal 9:30-11
@ PSC

Rehearsal 9:30-11
@ PSC

Rehearsal 1-4
@ PSC

Rehearsal 9:30-11
@ PSC

Rehearsal 9:30-11
@ PSC

Rehearsal 9:30-11
@ PSC

Rehearsal 9:30-11
@ PSC

Rehearsal 9:30-11
@ PSC

TEN
TAT

IVE



Sun

6

NO CONFLICTS
FROM THIS POINT
FORWARD

13

20

27

1

Tue

8

4

Fri

11

Mon

7

3

Thu

10

2

Wed

9

5 Please note that call
and release times in

the theatre are subject
to change depending

on show needs.

LJ = LJ Williams
1001 W. Main St.

COS = College of
Sequoias

915 S. Mooney
in Sierra Bldg.

Sitzprobe = first
rehearsal with

orchestra

Sat

12

15

22

29

18

25

14

21

28

17

24

31

16

23

30

19

26

July 2025 for 3rd-5th grade

Rehearsal 1-4
@ PSC

Rehearsal 1-4
@ PSC

Rehearsal 1-4
@ PSC

Tech 1:30-5
@ LJ

Tech 1:30-5
@ LJ

Tech 1:30-5
@ LJ

Sitzprobe 7-8
@COS

Tech 1:30-5
@ LJ

Dress 4:30-10
@ LJ

Dress 4:30-10
@ LJ

Dress 4:30-10
@ LJ

Two Show Day
10:30am call

@ LJ

Evening Show
4:30pm call

@ LJ

Evening Show
4:30pm call

@ LJ

Rehearsal 11:30-3
@ LJ

Tech 1:30-5
@ LJ

Opening Night
4:30pm call

@ LJ

Two Show Day
10:30am call

@ LJ

Dress 4:30-10
@ LJ

Dress 10-5
@ LJ

TEN
TAT

IVE


