June 2025 for 3rd-5th grade

Rehearsal 1-4 @ PSC

Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
1	2	3	4	5	6	7
8	9 ALL LINES AND MUSIC MEMORIZED	Rehearsal 9:30-11 @ PSC	Rehearsal 9:30-11 @ PSC	Rehearsal 9:30-11 @ PSC	13	14
15	Rehearsal 9:30-11 @ PSC	Rehearsal 9:30-11 @ PSC	Rehearsal 9:30-11 @ PSC	19	20	21
22	23	Rehearsal 9:30-11 @ PSC	25 Rehearsal 9:30-11 @ PSC	Rehearsal 9:30-11 @ PSC	27	28
29	30					

The students cast as Jane and Michael, no matter their grade level, will more closely follow the 6th-12th grade schedule!

PSC = Planetarium 11535 Ave. 264 Visalia

Please review the **conflict policy** in the audition information packet.





July 2025 for 3rd-5th grade

				_		
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
		Rehearsal 1-4 @ PSC	Rehearsal 1-4 @ PSC	Rehearsal 1-4 @ PSC	4	5
6	7	8	9	10	11	12
NO CONFLICTS FROM THIS POINT FORWARD	Tech 1:30-5 @ LJ	Tech 1:30-5 @ LJ	Tech 1:30-5 @ LJ	Tech 1:30-5 @ LJ Sitzprobe 7-8 @COS	Tech 1:30-5 @ LJ	Dress 10-5 @ LJ
13	14 Dress 4:30-10 @ LJ	Dress 4:30-10 @ LJ	Dress 4:30-10 @ LJ	Dress 4:30-10 @ LJ	Opening Night 4:30pm call @ LJ	Two Show Day 10:30am call @ LJ
20	21	22	23 Rehearsal 11:30-3 @ LJ	Evening Show 4:30pm call @ LJ	Evening Show 4:30pm call @ LJ	Two Show Day 10:30am call @ LJ
27	28	29	30	31	Of	Tulare County

Please note that call and release times in the theatre are **subject** to change depending on show needs.

> LJ = LJ Williams 1001 W. Main St.

COS = College of Sequoias 915 S. Mooney in Sierra Bldg.

Sitzprobe = first rehearsal with orchestra



